
Fusion UKI Run Order - January 10, 2026

Day: Saturday
Sr/Ch Speedstakes

Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 24 Kate Taylor Merriman Belgian Sheepdog
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June Crossbreed
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 24 Kaitlyn Mohs Missile Belgian Malinois
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 22 Rene Hartmann Steffi Labrador Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 22 Brian Galloway Beans Belgian Malinois
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Kimber Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Cindy White Ralph Portuguese Water Dog
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Leanne Pinsonneault Riv Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Ruth Lewis Cricket Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Ollie Siberian Husky
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Allie Holmdahl Mojo Golden Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Wendy Sweet Naia Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Christine Engel Chex Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Spire Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 20 Rene Hartmann Tark Labrador Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Cathy Lombritto Rudy Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Paula Sotirin Light NSDTR
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Chris Escher Cutty Mini American Shepherd
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Dena Brown Bingo Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Danielle Wagner Twix Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Jodi Ebert Egg Australian Shepherd
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 16 Laura Waudby Ginny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Amanda Edstrom Psychic! Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Pamela Belz Booty Australian Shepherd



Saturday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Caitlin Barr Huey Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Terry Harren Kona Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Cathy Lombritto Diggins! Australian Shepherd
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Lindsey Wallace Rye Australian Shepherd
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Tiffany Long Style Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Diane Lovett Thor Crossbreed
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Paula Sotirin Dayo NSDTR
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Julie Heller Kaladin Sheltie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 12 Kristi Flynn Emmylou Crossbreed
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Poodle-Miniature
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Elizabeth Bouchard Rocky Mini Poodle
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Brittany Sepanski Tatl Sheltie
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Lindsey Wallace Jive Australian Shepherd
Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 8 Jeanne Maynard Louie Papillon
Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 4 Terry Pertile Kazzie Papillon

Beg/Nov Speedstakes
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 22 Gabrielle Yunis Xena Doberman Pinscher
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 22 Karen Galloway Elroy Belgain Malinois
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Amanda Edstrom Sway Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Brittany Sepanski Solaire Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Leah Stromme Melody Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Khamsin Giedd Jimothy Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Pam Carlier Brinkley Golden Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Jennifer Weaver Misia Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Lisa Hennen Vida Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Nancy Vitalis Ava Doberman Pinscher
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Deb Gordon Tucci Bernese Mountain Dog
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Lisa Rodenkirchen Odin Crossbreed
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Casandra Janssen Oakes Miniature American Shepherd



Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Tiffany Long Amplify Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Dawn Lisson Gusto Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Nikki Schutte Rosie Mixed Breed
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Nadia Sharairi Ridge Australian Shepherd
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Connie Priesz Kimber Vizsla
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Ruth Lewis Super Trouper Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Gabriel Campos Zamora Bruno Crossbreed
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Amanda Edstrom Limit Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 LeAnn Juel Enzo Golden Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Jennifer Weaver Leeroy Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Pamela Belz Atty Australian Shepherd
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Diane Lovett Lucy Labrador Retriever
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Jasmine Zaegel Vega Border Collie
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 12 Laura Thomas Diggity Beagle
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 12 Courtney Terilli Kali Miniature Aussie
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 8 Danielle Wagner Remi Poodle-Miniature
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 8 Bailey Gustafson Pumpernickel Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 8 Melinda Greer Finn Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 8 Leah Stromme Flicka Miniature Aussie

Masters Series Jumping
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June Crossbreed
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Kate Taylor Merriman Belgian Sheepdog
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Kaitlyn Mohs Missile Belgian Malinois
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Rene Hartmann Steffi Labrador Retriever
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Amanda Edstrom Sway Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Kimber Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Brittany Sepanski Solaire Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Lisa Hennen Vida Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Allie Holmdahl Mojo Golden Retriever
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Wendy Sweet Naia Border Collie



Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Christine Engel Chex Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Leanne Pinsonneault Riv Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 20 Rene Hartmann Tark Labrador Retriever
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Jodi Ebert Egg Australian Shepherd
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Tiffany Long Amplify Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Dena Brown Bingo Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Danielle Wagner Twix Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Laura Waudby Ginny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Amanda Edstrom Psychic! Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Chris Escher Cutty Mini American Shepherd
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Lindsey Wallace Rye Australian Shepherd
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Paula Sotirin Light NSDTR
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Cathy Lombritto Diggins! Australian Shepherd
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Terry Harren Kona Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Diane Lovett Thor Crossbreed
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Khamsin Giedd Mochi Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Caitlin Barr Huey Border Collie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Poodle-Miniature
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 12 Julie Heller Kaladin Sheltie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 12 Brittany Sepanski Tatl Sheltie
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 12 Elizabeth Bouchard Rocky Mini Poodle
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 12 Lindsey Wallace Jive Australian Shepherd
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Danielle Wagner Sadie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Darci Wagner Shay Lee Poodle-Miniature
Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 4 Terry Pertile Kazzie Papillon

Sr/Ch Jumping
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June Crossbreed
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 22 Rene Hartmann Steffi Labrador Retriever



Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Spire Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Brittany Sepanski Solaire Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Ollie Siberian Husky
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Ruth Lewis Cricket Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Wendy Sweet Naia Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Allie Holmdahl Mojo Golden Retriever
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Christine Engel Chex Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Kimber Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Chris Escher Cutty Mini American Shepherd
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 16 Jodi Ebert Egg Australian Shepherd
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Amanda Edstrom Psychic! Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Cathy Lombritto Rudy Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Dena Brown Bingo Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 16 Danielle Wagner Twix Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 16 Laura Waudby Ginny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Jumping Senior Select 16 Pamela Belz Booty Australian Shepherd
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 Paula Sotirin Light NSDTR
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 Terry Harren Kona Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 Diane Lovett Thor Crossbreed
Saturday Jumping Senior Select 16 Caitlin Barr Huey Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 Tiffany Long Style Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Senior Select 16 LeAnn Juel Enzo Golden Retriever
Saturday Jumping Senior Select 16 Jennifer Weaver Leeroy Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 Lindsey Wallace Rye Australian Shepherd
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 12 Kristi Flynn Emmylou Crossbreed
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 12 Laura Thomas Diggity Beagle
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Poodle-Miniature
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 12 Julie Heller Kaladin Sheltie
Saturday Jumping Champ Select 12 Brittany Sepanski Tatl Sheltie
Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 8 Jeanne Maynard Louie Papillon



Saturday Jumping Champ Select 4 Terry Pertile Kazzie Papillon

Beg/Nov Jumping
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Kaitlyn Mohs Missile Belgian Malinois
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Karen Galloway Elroy Belgain Malinois
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Brian Galloway Beans Belgian Malinois
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Leanne Pinsonneault Riv Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Khamsin Giedd Jimothy Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Jennifer Weaver Misia Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Cindy White Ralph Portuguese Water Dog
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Lisa Hennen Vida Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Amanda Edstrom Sway Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Leah Stromme Melody Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Pam Carlier Brinkley Golden Retriever
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 20 Nancy Vitalis Ava Doberman Pinscher
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Tiffany Long Amplify Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Casandra Janssen Oakes Miniature American Shepherd
Saturday Jumping Novice Select 16 Diane Lovett Lucy Labrador Retriever
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Jasmine Zaegel Vega Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Novice Select 16 Nadia Sharairi Ridge Australian Shepherd
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Lisa Rodenkirchen Odin Crossbreed
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Cheryl Zylla Ragnar Collie-Rough
Saturday Jumping Novice Select 16 Ruth Lewis Super Trouper Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Pamela Belz Atty Australian Shepherd
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Connie Priesz Kimber Vizsla
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Nikki Schutte Rosie Mixed Breed
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Dawn Lisson Gusto Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Novice Select 16 Amanda Edstrom Limit Border Collie
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Gabriel Campos Zamora Bruno Crossbreed
Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 12 Courtney Terilli Kali Miniature Aussie
Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 8 Danielle Wagner Remi Poodle-Miniature



Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 8 Leah Stromme Flicka Miniature Aussie

Sr/Ch Snooker
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Saturday Snooker Champ Regular 24 Kate Taylor Merriman Belgian Sheepdog
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June Crossbreed
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Kimber Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Wendy Sweet Naia Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Allie Holmdahl Mojo Golden Retriever
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Ollie Siberian Husky
Saturday Snooker Champ Regular 20 Ruth Lewis Cricket Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Champ Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Brittany Sepanski Solaire Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 16 Lindsey Wallace Rye Australian Shepherd
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 16 Diane Lovett Thor Crossbreed
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 16 Paula Sotirin Light NSDTR
Saturday Snooker Senior Select 16 Pamela Belz Booty Australian Shepherd
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 16 Tiffany Long Style Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 16 Terry Harren Kona Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 16 Amanda Edstrom Psychic! Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Champ Regular 16 Jodi Ebert Egg Australian Shepherd
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 16 Dena Brown Bingo Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Snooker Champ Regular 16 Danielle Wagner Twix Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Champ Regular 12 Kristi Flynn Emmylou Crossbreed
Saturday Snooker Senior Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Poodle-Miniature
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 12 Brittany Sepanski Tatl Sheltie
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 12 Lindsey Wallace Jive Australian Shepherd
Saturday Snooker Champ Select 12 Julie Heller Kaladin Sheltie

Beg/Nov Snooker



Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed
Saturday Snooker Novice Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard
Saturday Snooker Beginner Regular 20 Leah Stromme Melody Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Snooker Beginner Regular 20 Khamsin Giedd Jimothy Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Novice Regular 20 Cindy White Ralph Portuguese Water Dog
Saturday Snooker Novice Select 16 Amanda Edstrom Limit Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Novice Select 16 Diane Lovett Lucy Labrador Retriever
Saturday Snooker Beginner Select 16 Jasmine Zaegel Vega Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Beginner Select 16 Nikki Schutte Rosie Mixed Breed
Saturday Snooker Beginner Select 16 Lisa Rodenkirchen Odin Crossbreed
Saturday Snooker Novice Regular 16 Tiffany Long Amplify Border Collie
Saturday Snooker Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Snooker Beginner Select 8 Leah Stromme Flicka Miniature Aussie

Masters Agility

Sr/Ch Agility
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Saturday Agility Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June Crossbreed
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Spire Border Collie
Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Wendy Sweet Naia Border Collie
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Allie Holmdahl Mojo Golden Retriever
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Brittany Sepanski Solaire Border Collie
Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Saturday Agility Champ Select 20 Rene Hartmann Tark Labrador Retriever
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Morgan Dondlinger Kimber Border Collie
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 16 Amanda Edstrom Psychic! Border Collie
Saturday Agility Champ Regular 16 Jodi Ebert Egg Australian Shepherd
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 16 Dena Brown Bingo Border Collie
Saturday Agility Champ Regular 16 Danielle Wagner Twix Border Collie
Saturday Agility Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie

Running order TBD (reverse-seed)



Saturday Agility Champ Select 16 Terry Harren Kona Border Collie
Saturday Agility Senior Select 16 Khamsin Giedd Mochi Border Collie
Saturday Agility Senior Select 16 LeAnn Juel Enzo Golden Retriever
Saturday Agility Champ Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Agility Champ Select 16 Lindsey Wallace Rye Australian Shepherd
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 12 Laura Thomas Diggity Beagle
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Poodle-Miniature
Saturday Agility Champ Select 12 Elizabeth Bouchard Rocky Mini Poodle
Saturday Agility Champ Select 12 Brittany Sepanski Tatl Sheltie
Saturday Agility Senior Regular 8 Jeanne Maynard Louie Papillon

Beg/Nov Agility
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Saturday Agility Novice Regular 24 Kaitlyn Mohs Missile Belgian Malinois
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 22 Karen Galloway Elroy Belgain Malinois
Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 22 Gabrielle Yunis Xena Doberman Pinscher
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 22 Brian Galloway Beans Belgian Malinois
Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Leah Stromme Melody Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Pam Carlier Brinkley Golden Retriever
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Leanne Pinsonneault Riv Border Collie
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Amanda Edstrom Sway Border Collie
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Lisa Hennen Vida Border Collie
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Cindy White Ralph Portuguese Water Dog
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 20 Deb Gordon Tucci Bernese Mountain Dog
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 20 Nancy Vitalis Ava Doberman Pinscher
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 16 Casandra Janssen Oakes Miniature American Shepherd
Saturday Agility Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 16 Lisa Rodenkirchen Odin Crossbreed
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 16 Cheryl Zylla Ragnar Collie-Rough
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 16 Pamela Belz Atty Australian Shepherd
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 16 Nikki Schutte Rosie Mixed Breed
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 16 Dawn Lisson Gusto Border Collie
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 16 Jasmine Zaegel Vega Border Collie



Saturday Agility Beginner Select 16 Connie Priesz Kimber Vizsla
Saturday Agility Novice Select 16 Nadia Sharairi Ridge Australian Shepherd
Saturday Agility Beginner Select 8 Leah Stromme Flicka Miniature Aussie


